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  MEN 60 M PRELIMS 4 Josiah WRICE SO South Carolina 45.55 q

1 Jelani WATKINS SO Arkansas 6.46 Q PB 5 Samuel VESSAT SO Purdue 45.59 q

2 Israel OKON SO Auburn 6.48 Q PB 6 Jonathan SIMMS FR Georgia 45.62 q

3 Kalen WALKER SR Iowa 6.50 Q PB 7 Jake PALERMO SO Penn State 45.77 q

4 Kanyinsola AJAYI JR Auburn 6.51 Q 8 Jayden HORTON-MIMS FR Florida 45.83 q

5 Malachi SNOW JR Texas Tech 6.54 q 9 Devyn WRIGHT SO Arkansas 45.85

6 Darwin JIMENEZ JR Iowa 6.55 q 10 Lawson JACOBS SO Texas A&M 45.87

7 Ajani DWYER SO Penn State 6.56 q 11 Ace MALONE JR Miami (Fla.) 45.89

8 Mason LAWYER SR Arizona 6.57 q 12 Jayden DAVIS JR Arizona State 45.94

9 Karabo LETEBELE FR Arkansas 6.57 13 Jack STADLMAN FR USC 46.27

10 Eddie NKETIA JR USC 6.59 14 Grant HOLLIDAY SO Clemson 46.73

11 Jaiden REID JR LSU 6.61 15 Andrew SALVODON FR South Carolina 46.85

12 Davonte HOWELL JR Tennessee 6.61 16 Edidiong UDO SO Ohio State 47.86

13 Chance CROSS SR Kennesaw State 6.62

14 Omari LEWIS SR Auburn 6.63   MEN 400 M

15 Ayodele OJO SO Utah State 6.71 1 Samuel OGAZI JR Alabama 44.57 PB

16 JayBrion JONES FR Tarleton State 6.73 2 Justin BRAUN JR Florida 44.67 PB

3 Jordan PIERRE JR Arkansas 44.85 PB

  MEN 60 M 4 Jonathan SIMMS FR Georgia 45.11

1 Kanyinsola AJAYI JR Auburn 6.45 =CR 5 Josiah WRICE SO South Carolina 45.12 PB

2 Jelani WATKINS SO Arkansas 6.48 6 Samuel VESSAT SO Purdue 45.30 PB

3 Kalen WALKER SR Iowa 6.56 7 Jake PALERMO SO Penn State 45.94

4 Malachi SNOW JR Texas Tech 6.57 8 Jayden HORTON-MIMS FR Florida 46.61

5 Israel OKON SO Auburn 6.57

6 Darwin JIMENEZ JR Iowa 6.58   MEN 800 M PRELIMS

7 Ajani DWYER SO Penn State 6.63 1 Tyrice TAYLOR SR Arkansas 1:46.16 Q

8 Mason LAWYER SR Arizona 6.66 2 Handal ROBAN JR Penn State 1:46.17 Q

3 Rivaldo MARSHALL SR Arkansas 1:46.55 Q

  MEN 200 M PRELIMS 4 Yukichi ISHII SR Penn State 1:47.13 q

1 Garrett KAALUND SR USC 20.11 q 5 Peter NARUMBE FR Texas A&M 1:47.18 Q

2 Jelani WATKINS SO Arkansas 20.11 q PB 6 James HARDING JR Oregon 1:47.23 q

3 Wanya MCCOY SR Florida 20.40 q 7 Allon CLAY SR Penn State 1:47.30 Q

4 Amir THOMPSON SO Arizona State 20.49 q 8 Joseph SOCARRAS FR Penn 1:47.31 Q

5 Ian DOSSMAN JR Cal St. Fullerton 20.57 q 9 Tinoda MATSATSA JR Georgetown 1:47.37

6 Denzel SIMUSIALELA JR Kentucky 20.60 q 10 Camden MARSHALL SR Indiana 1:47.43

7 Tyson WILLIAMS SO South Carolina 20.64 q 11 Miguel PANTOJAS JR Florida 1:47.62

8 Trelee BANKS SR Indiana 20.66 q 12 Niko SCHULTZ SR Penn State 1:47.74

9 Dapriest HOGANS SR Arkansas 20.71 13 Brian KWEYEI JR Clemson 1:47.92

10 Jaiden REID JR LSU 20.83 14 Matthew ERICKSON SR Oregon 1:48.59

11 Ajani DWYER SO Penn State 20.87 15 Tyler EDSON JR Virginia 1:48.89

12 Davonte HOWELL JR Tennessee 20.91 16 Landon BOTT JR Utah State 1:52.28

13 Tevijon WILLIAMS SR Arkansas 20.94

14 Jalen JOHNSON SO Clemson 21.09   MEN 800 M

15 Kamron NEAL JR Texas Tech 21.27 1 Tyrice TAYLOR SR Arkansas 1:46.00 PB

DNF Auhmad ROBINSON SR Texas A&M DNF 2 Rivaldo MARSHALL SR Arkansas 1:46.12

3 Allon CLAY SR Penn State 1:46.44

  MEN 200 M 4 Joseph SOCARRAS FR Penn 1:46.97

1 Garrett KAALUND SR USC 19.95 CR 5 James HARDING JR Oregon 1:46.98

2 Wanya MCCOY SR Florida 20.17 PB 6 Peter NARUMBE FR Texas A&M 1:47.23

3 Jelani WATKINS SO Arkansas 20.26 7 Handal ROBAN JR Penn State 1:47.45

4 Trelee BANKS SR Indiana 20.74 8 Yukichi ISHII SR Penn State 1:48.02

5 Tyson WILLIAMS SO South Carolina 20.93

6 Denzel SIMUSIALELA JR Kentucky 20.99   MEN 1 MILE PRELIMS

DQ Ian DOSSMAN JR Cal St. Fullerton DQ  [R: 7.5-2b] 1 Gary MARTIN SR Virginia 3:55.13 Q

DNF Amir THOMPSON SO Arizona State DNF 2 Thomas DIAMOND JR Washington 3:55.38 Q

3 George COUTTIE JR Virginia Tech 3:56.12 Q

  MEN 400 M PRELIMS 4 Tomas PALFREY SR Oregon 3:56.20 Q

1 Justin BRAUN JR Florida 44.77 q PB 5 Paul SPECHT SR Wake Forest 3:56.59 q

2 Samuel OGAZI JR Alabama 45.00 q 6 Carter CUTTING JR BYU 3:56.72 Q

3 Jordan PIERRE JR Arkansas 45.01 q PB 7 Trent MCFARLAND JR Michigan 3:56.80 Q
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8 Jaouad KHCHINA JR South Carolina 3:57.22 q 2 Bradley FRANKLIN SO Samford 7.42 Q

9 Reuben REINA SR Washington 3:57.27 Q 3 Malachi SNOW JR Texas Tech 7.43 Q =PB

10 Matthew ENDRODY SO New Mexico 3:57.48 Q SB 4 Abdoul SYSAVANE FR Arkansas 7.46 q PB

11 Isaiah GIVENS JR Colorado 3:57.76 5 Ja'Qualon SCOTT SR Texas A&M 7.47 Q

12 Pierre ATTIOGBE JR Cornell 3:57.84 6 Demario PRINCE JR Baylor 7.49 q

13 Connor MCCORMICK SR Princeton 3:58.45 7 Kendrick SMALLWOOD SR Texas 7.51 q

14 Elliott COOK SR Oregon 3:58.89 8 Vashaun VASCIANNA SR Arkansas 7.54 q

15 Tor HOTUNG-DAVIDSEN SR Northern Arizona 3:59.87 SB 9 Le'Ezra BROWN FR Georgia 7.56 PB

16 Justine KIPKOECH JR Colorado 4:00.58 10 Jerome CAMPBELL SR Arkansas 7.56

11 Jamar MARSHALL JR. SR Houston 7.59

  MEN 1 MILE 12 Andre KORBMACHER JR Florida State 7.61

1 Carter CUTTING JR BYU 3:58.94 13 Jason HOLMES JR N. Carolina A&T 7.65

2 George COUTTIE JR Virginia Tech 3:59.30 14 Jamir BROWN SO Syracuse 7.78

3 Trent MCFARLAND JR Michigan 3:59.45 15 Christopher SERRAO JR Rutgers 7.98

4 Gary MARTIN SR Virginia 3:59.50 DNF Antoine ANDREWS SR Texas Tech DNF

5 Thomas DIAMOND JR Washington 3:59.57

6 Matthew ENDRODY SO New Mexico 3:59.74   MEN 60 M HURDLES

7 Jaouad KHCHINA JR South Carolina 3:59.76 1 Ja'Kobe THARP JR Auburn 7.32 CR

8 Reuben REINA SR Washington 3:59.83 2 Bradley FRANKLIN SO Samford 7.43

9 Tomas PALFREY SR Oregon 4:00.94 3 Demario PRINCE JR Baylor 7.48

10 Paul SPECHT SR Wake Forest 4:01.32 4 Kendrick SMALLWOOD SR Texas 7.50

5 Ja'Qualon SCOTT SR Texas A&M 7.51

  MEN 3000 M 6 Vashaun VASCIANNA SR Arkansas 7.55

1 Colin SAHLMAN SR Northern Arizona 7:41.66 7 Malachi SNOW JR Texas Tech 7.56

2 Simeon BIRNBAUM SO Oregon 7:41.85 8 Abdoul SYSAVANE FR Arkansas 7.58

3 Marco LANGON JR Villanova 7:42.56

4 Ernest CHERUIYOT JR Arkansas 7:43.48   MEN 4X400 M RELAY

5 Jesse HAMLIN SR Butler 7:47.69 1  SOUTH CAROLINA 3:02.07

6 Benjamin BALAZS JR Oregon 7:48.04 2  ALABAMA 3:03.60

7 Isaac HEDENGREN JR BYU 7:49.76 3  TENNESSEE 3:03.73

8 Reuben REINA SR Washington 7:53.61 4  ARKANSAS 3:03.98

9 Tayvon KITCHEN FR BYU 7:57.64 5  FLORIDA 3:04.04

10 Colton SANDS SR North Carolina 8:02.67 6  PRINCETON 3:04.89

11 George COUTTIE JR Virginia Tech 8:07.18 7  TEXAS A&M 3:05.00

12 Tomas PALFREY SR Oregon 8:07.90 8  OHIO STATE 3:05.24

13 Elliott COOK SR Oregon 8:09.64 9  LSU 3:05.28

14 Connor BURNS SO Oregon 8:11.24 10  MIAMI (FLA.) 3:06.62

DQ Taha ER RAOUY JR Eastern Kentucky DQ  [R: 7.5-3g] 11  GEORGIA 3:31.32

DQ Habtom SAMUEL JR New Mexico DQ  [R: 7.5-3e] DQ  USC DQ  [R: 7.5-2a]

  MEN 5000 M   MEN DMR

1 Habtom SAMUEL JR New Mexico 13:36.58 1  NORTHERN ARIZONA 9:19.95 SB

2 Marco LANGON JR Villanova 13:36.98 2  ARKANSAS 9:21.42

3 Ernest CHERUIYOT JR Arkansas 13:37.52 3  VIRGINIA TECH 9:21.69

4 Elsingi KIPRUTO FR Louisville 13:38.02 4  MICHIGAN 9:22.77

5 Colton SANDS SR North Carolina 13:42.11 5  WASHINGTON 9:25.43

6 Rodgers KIPLIMO JR Iowa State 13:42.82 6  BYU 9:25.81 SB

7 Denis KIPNGETICH JR Oklahoma State 13:45.24 7  OREGON 9:27.49

8 Tayvon KITCHEN FR BYU 13:47.29 8  COLORADO 9:29.07

9 Robin Kwemoi BERA SO Iowa State 13:48.52 9  VIRGINIA 9:31.55

10 Myles HOGAN SR Princeton 13:50.62 10  PENN STATE 9:32.87

11 Kelvin CHERUIYOT FR Florida 13:51.11 11  VILLANOVA 9:40.36

12 Dismus LOKIRA SO Alabama 13:53.22 DQ  WISCONSIN DQ  [R: 7.8f]

13 Evan JENKINS JR Washington 13:55.96

14 Abdel LAADJEL SR Oregon 14:00.11   MEN HIGH JUMP

15 Creed THOMPSON SR BYU 14:04.64 1 Tito ALOFE JR Harvard 2.24m     7-4¼ PB

16 Evans KIPLAGAT JR New Mexico 14:06.33 2 Kyren WASHINGTON JR Oklahoma 2.24m     7-4¼

3 Scottie VINES SO Arkansas 2.21m      7-3 =SB

  MEN 60 M HURDLES PRELIMS 3 Kimani JACK JR Georgia 2.21m      7-3

1 Ja'Kobe THARP JR Auburn 7.36 Q PB 5 Trey BARTHOLOMEW SR Oklahoma 2.18m     7-1¾
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6 Tshephang DANKURU FR Texas State 2.18m     7-1¾ 12 Gilles OUEDRAOGO SO Liberty 16.07m   52-8¾

7 Antrea MITA JR Houston 2.15m      7-½ 13 Kevin KEMBOI FR Oklahoma State 15.99m   52-5½

7 Tyson RITZ JR Oklahoma 2.15m      7-½ 14 Floyd WHITAKER SR Oklahoma 15.87m    52-¾

9 Justine JIMOH JR LSU 2.15m      7-½ 15 Temoso MASIKANE FR Florida 15.59m   51-1¾

10 Kennedy SAUDER SR Miami (Fla.) 2.15m      7-½ X Jemuel MILLER JR UTSA X

11 Brion STEPHENS SR Georgia 2.15m      7-½

12 Aiden HAYES SR Texas State 2.15m      7-½   MEN SHOT PUT

13 Bradford (Bj) JENNINGS SO Texas Tech 2.15m      7-½ 1 Tarik ROBINSON-O'HAGAN SR Ole Miss 20.65m    67-9

14 Arvesta TROUPE SR Ole Miss 2.15m      7-½ 2 Kobe LAWRENCE SO Oregon 20.50m   67-3¼ PB

15 Alan HANNA FR Kansas State 2.10m    6-10¾ 3 Cade MORAN SR Nebraska 20.40m  66-11¼ PB

15 Devin LOUDERMILK SR Kansas State 2.10m    6-10¾ 4 Ben SMITH FR Oregon 20.37m   66-10 PB

5 Texas TANNER SR Air Force 20.25m   66-5¼ PB

  MEN POLE VAULT 6 Joe LICATA SR Princeton 20.09m   65-11 PB

1 Ashton BARKDULL JR Kansas 5.80m     19-¼ PB 7 Jarno VAN DAALEN FR Florida 19.68m   64-6¾

2 Aleksandr SOLOVEV SR Texas A&M 5.80m     19-¼ =PB 8 Michael PINONES JR Texas 19.63m    64-5 PB

3 James RHOADS SR Washington 5.75m   18-10¼ 9 Ryan HENRY SR Penn State 19.19m  62-11½

4 Dyson WICKER SO Nebraska 5.70m    18-8¼ 10 Dillon MORLOCK SO Michigan State 19.09m   62-7¾

5 Cade GRAY SR Tennessee 5.70m    18-8¼ 11 Roury MCCLOYEN JR Miss State 19.07m   62-6¾

6 Anthony MEACHAM SR Kansas 5.70m    18-8¼ PB 12 Logan MONTGOMERY JR South Carolina 19.05m    62-6

7 Ricardo MONTES DE OCA SO High Point 5.60m    18-4½ 13 Quentin PETERSON SR Gardner-Webb 18.92m    62-1

8 Ismaila SAWANEH JR Tennessee 5.60m    18-4½ 14 JL VAN RENSBURG SO Tennessee 18.86m  61-10½

9 Cody JOHNSTON JR Illinois 5.60m    18-4½ 15 Dylan LAMBRECHT SR Penn State 18.74m   61-5¾

10 Brian O'SULLIVAN JR Rutgers 5.50m     18-½ 16 Piers CAMERON SR Southern Miss. 18.63m   61-1½

10 Blake SIFFERLIN SR Tennessee 5.50m     18-½

12 Kevin O'SULLIVAN JR Rutgers 5.50m     18-½   MEN WEIGHT

13 Evan PUCKETT SR Tennessee 5.50m     18-½ 1 Ryan JOHNSON JR Iowa 25.64m   84-1½ MR

14 Logan HAMMER SR Utah State 5.40m    17-8½ 2 Jeremiah NUBBE SR Virginia 24.29m   79-8¼ PB

14 Clarke BYRAM SO Tennessee 5.40m    17-8½ 3 Tarik ROBINSON-O'HAGAN SR Ole Miss 23.50m   77-1¼

16 Sean GRIBBLE SO Texas Tech 5.40m    17-8½ 4 Keyandre DAVIS SR Virginia 22.84m  74-11¼

5 Henry ZIMMERMAN SR Texas A&M 22.83m   74-11

  MEN LONG JUMP 6 Sam INNES SR Missouri 22.70m   74-5¾ SB

1 Lokesh SATHYANATHAN SR Tarleton State 8.21m   26-11¼ PB 7 Aidan IFKOVITS SO Tennessee 22.70m   74-5¾ PB

2 De'Aundre WARD SR Southern Miss. 8.20m    26-11 PB 8 Kade MCCALL SR Kansas State 22.70m   74-5¾ PB

3 Tafadzwa CHIKOMBA JR Kansas State 8.15m     26-9 PB 9 Nikolaos POLYCHRONIOU JR Virginia 22.37m   73-4¾

4 Greg FOSTER SR Princeton 8.13m    26-8¼ 10 Benjamin PABLE SR Notre Dame 21.98m   72-1½

5 Uroy RYAN JR Kansas State 8.04m    26-4½ PB 11 Grant MILBRATH JR SIU Edwardsville 21.77m   71-5¼

6 Temoso MASIKANE FR Florida 8.04m    26-4½ 12 Seamus MALASKI FR Purdue 21.72m   71-3¼

7 Jordan TURNER SR LSU 7.97m    26-1¾ 13 Bryson SMITH SR Ole Miss 21.64m    71-0

8 Jayden KEYS SO Georgia 7.89m   25-10¾ =SB 14 Texas TANNER SR Air Force 21.39m   70-2¼

9 Tyler NICHOLS JR Southern Miss. 7.85m    25-9¼ 15 Michael PINCKNEY SR UCLA 20.80m    68-3

10 DJ FILLMORE JR Ohio State 7.83m    25-8¼ 16 Gary MOORE SR Kansas State 20.63m   67-8¼

11 Kelsey DANIEL SR Texas 7.75m    25-5¼

12 Kennedy STRINGFELLOW JR Oklahoma 7.62m     25-0   WOMEN 60 M PRELIMS

13 Cade GRAY SR Tennessee 7.60m   24-11¼ 1 Shenese WALKER SR Florida State 7.07 Q PB

14 Emmanuel NJOKU SO Iowa 7.46m    24-5¾ 2 Victoria CAMERON SO Tarleton State 7.09 Q

15 Justin SLUIJTER JR High Point 7.37m    24-2¼ 3 Adaejah HODGE FR Georgia 7.12 Q PB

16 Micah LARRY JR Texas A&M 7.21m     23-8 4 Nayla HARRIS SR UT-Rio Grande Valley 7.16 Q =PB

5 Alicia BURNETT SR Ole Miss 7.16 q

  MEN TRIPLE JUMP 6 Dajaz DEFRAND SR USC 7.16 q =SB

1 Jonathan SEREMES JR Texas Tech 17.25m   56-7¼ PB 7 Kaila JACKSON SR Georgia 7.20 q

2 Selva PRABHU SO Kansas State 17.05m  55-11¼ PB 8 Brianna SELBY SO USC 7.21 q

3 Kelsey DANIEL SR Texas 16.68m   54-8¾ PB 9 Athaleyha HINCKSON FR LSU 7.21

4 Brandon GREEN JR SR Oklahoma 16.64m   54-7¼ 9 Indya MAYBERRY SO TCU 7.21

5 Aaron ANTOINE JR Kansas State 16.60m   54-5½ PB 11 Reign REDMOND SO Georgia 7.22

6 Theo MUDZENGERERE SR Kentucky 16.50m   54-1¾ 12 Sharmelle HOLMES SO Kentucky 7.23

7 Abraham JOHNSON SO Arkansas 16.49m   54-1¼ PB 13 Alexis BROWN SR South Carolina 7.25

8 Trevon HAMER JR Kansas State 16.33m    53-7 14 Success UMUKORO SR Texas Tech 7.25

9 Viktor MOROZOV SR Illinois 16.31m   53-6¼ 15 Kelly UFODIAMA SO East Carolina 7.27

10 Zavien WOLFE JR Illinois 16.24m   53-3½ 16 Lauren ROY SR Tarleton State 7.29

11 Sterling SCOTT JR Ole Miss 16.13m   52-11
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  WOMEN 60 M 4 Sanaria BUTLER SR Arkansas 50.94

1 Shenese WALKER SR Florida State 7.08 5 Shaquena FOOTE SR Georgia 51.13 PB

2 Adaejah HODGE FR Georgia 7.15 6 Rachel JOSEPH SR Iowa State 51.20 =SB

3 Victoria CAMERON SO Tarleton State 7.15 7 Kaylyn BROWN SO Arkansas 51.40

4 Alicia BURNETT SR Ole Miss 7.18 8 Sydney SUTTON FR Florida 51.65

5 Nayla HARRIS SR UT-Rio Grande Valley 7.18 =SB

6 Kaila JACKSON SR Georgia 7.22   WOMEN 800 M PRELIMS

7 Dajaz DEFRAND SR USC 7.25 1 Gladys CHEPNGETICH JR Clemson 2:01.56 Q

8 Brianna SELBY SO USC 7.26 2 Juliette WHITTAKER SR Stanford 2:01.99 Q

3 Analisse BATISTA JR Arkansas 2:02.12 Q

  WOMEN 200 M PRELIMS 4 Sophia GORRIARAN JR Harvard 2:02.30 q

1 Adaejah HODGE FR Georgia 22.28 q FR 5 Zoie DUNDON JR Minnesota 2:02.51 q

2 JaMeesia FORD JR South Carolina 22.54 q SB 6 Avery PEARSON SO Colorado 2:02.92

3 Tiriah KELLEY SR Baylor 22.67 q 7 Sanu JALLOW JR Arkansas 2:03.18 Q

4 Gabrielle MATTHEWS SR Florida 22.71 q PB 8 Vanice Kerubo NYAGISERA FR Kentucky 2:03.30 Q

5 Camryn DICKSON SR Texas A&M 22.72 q 9 Makayla PAIGE SR North Carolina 2:03.36 Q

6 Indya MAYBERRY SO TCU 22.80 q 10 Maeve O'NEILL JR Providence 2:03.40

7 Elise COOPER FR Texas 22.84 q 11 Boh RITCHIE FR Penn State 2:03.48

8 Dajaz DEFRAND SR USC 22.86 q 12 Veronica HARGRAVE SO Indiana 2:03.52

9 Mia BRAHE-PEDERSEN SO USC 22.90 13 Aniya MOSLEY SR Ohio State 2:03.53

10 Christine MALLARD SR USC 23.03 14 Natalie VARELA SR Miami (Fla.) 2:03.68

11 Lauren ROY SR Tarleton State 23.03 15 Hayley KITCHING SR Penn State 2:03.81

12 Kelly UFODIAMA SO East Carolina 23.07 16 Elizabeth MARTELL SR Villanova 2:07.65

13 Chelsea AMOAH SO Utah 23.08

14 Esther JOSEPH SO Tennessee 23.11   WOMEN 800 M

15 Carleta BERNARD SO Texas 23.14 1 Gladys CHEPNGETICH JR Clemson 2:00.01

16 Keliza SMITH JR LSU 23.35 2 Sanu JALLOW JR Arkansas 2:00.54

3 Analisse BATISTA JR Arkansas 2:00.57 PB

  WOMEN 200 M 4 Juliette WHITTAKER SR Stanford 2:00.68

1 Adaejah HODGE FR Georgia 22.22 FR 5 Vanice Kerubo NYAGISERA FR Kentucky 2:01.14 PB

2 Gabrielle MATTHEWS SR Florida 22.55 PB 6 Zoie DUNDON JR Minnesota 2:01.42 PB

3 Tiriah KELLEY SR Baylor 22.64 7 Makayla PAIGE SR North Carolina 2:02.64

4 JaMeesia FORD JR South Carolina 22.74 8 Sophia GORRIARAN JR Harvard 2:03.02

5 Camryn DICKSON SR Texas A&M 22.76

6 Indya MAYBERRY SO TCU 22.81   WOMEN 1 MILE PRELIMS

7 Elise COOPER FR Texas 22.91 1 Rosemary LONGISA SO Washington St. 4:28.09 Q

8 Dajaz DEFRAND SR USC 23.40 2 Wilma NIELSEN SR Oregon 4:28.26 Q

3 Silan AYYILDIZ SR Oregon 4:28.44 Q

  WOMEN 400 M PRELIMS 4 Riley CHAMBERLAIN SR BYU 4:28.96 Q

1 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO SR LSU 50.28 q PB 5 Claire STEGALL FR Florida 4:29.02 q

2 Madison WHYTE JR USC 50.68 q PB 6 Juliet CHERUBET JR Oregon 4:30.12 q

3 Sanaria BUTLER SR Arkansas 50.70 q PB 7 Mia COCHRAN JR Washington 4:33.35

4 Rachel JOSEPH SR Iowa State 51.20 q SB 8 Brianna RINN JR Utah 4:37.82

5 Sydney SUTTON FR Florida 51.25 q PB 9 Sadie ENGELHARDT FR NC State 4:38.62 Q

6 Kaylyn BROWN SO Arkansas 51.29 q SB 10 Billah JEPKIRUI JR Oklahoma State 4:38.64 Q

7 Shaquena FOOTE SR Georgia 51.43 q 11 Berlyn SCHUTZ JR Nebraska 4:39.17 Q

8 Dejanea OAKLEY SR Georgia 51.43 q 12 Hayley BURNS JR Northern Arizona 4:39.17 Q

9 Sydney SEGALLA SO Boston College 51.69 13 Chloe FOERSTER SR Washington 4:40.31

10 Hannah DOUGLAS SR Kentucky 51.80 14 Kaiya ROBERTSON SR Boise State 4:40.33

11 Chioma NWACHUKWU SO Iowa 51.84 15 Tatum DAVID JR Virginia 4:43.30

12 Sami OBLAD SR BYU 51.88 16 Tatiana CORNEJO JR Cal Poly 4:44.14

13 Esther JOSEPH SO Tennessee 51.95

14 Zaya AKINS JR South Carolina 52.18   WOMEN 1 MILE

15 Javonya VALCOURT SR Tennessee 52.35 1 Wilma NIELSEN SR Oregon 4:40.06

DNS Kaelyaah LIBURD JR Florida State DNS 2 Rosemary LONGISA SO Washington St. 4:40.21

3 Sadie ENGELHARDT FR NC State 4:40.21

  WOMEN 400 M 4 Billah JEPKIRUI JR Oklahoma State 4:40.70

1 Dejanea OAKLEY SR Georgia 50.47 PB 5 Riley CHAMBERLAIN SR BYU 4:40.80

2 Madison WHYTE JR USC 50.68 PB 6 Silan AYYILDIZ SR Oregon 4:41.06

3 Ella ONOJUVWEVWO SR LSU 50.76 7 Hayley BURNS JR Northern Arizona 4:41.30

Printed at 3/14/2026 8:01 PM  Page 4 of 10                     



                                                                                                Results  

8 Juliet CHERUBET JR Oregon 4:41.51 2 Yanla NDJIP-NYEMECK SR UCLA 7.92 PB

9 Berlyn SCHUTZ JR Nebraska 4:42.35 3 Ana-Liese TORIAN JR Auburn 7.93

10 Claire STEGALL FR Florida 4:47.58 4 Jaiya COVINGTON SR Texas A&M 7.94 =SB

5 Emmi SCALES JR Kentucky 7.95

  WOMEN 3000 M 6 Maddi COOPER FR Georgia 8.04

1 Jane HEDENGREN FR BYU 8:36.61 MR 7 Oneka WILSON SR Clemson 8.11

2 Pamela KOSGEI SO New Mexico 8:43.86 PB 8 Akala GARRETT JR South Carolina 8.17

3 Marion JEPNGETICH SO New Mexico 8:44.00 PB

4 Betty KIPKORE FR Iowa State 8:44.28   WOMEN 4X400 M RELAY

5 Allie ZEALAND SO Liberty 8:45.12 1  ARKANSAS 3:23.63 FR

6 Vera SJOBERG SR North Carolina 8:48.70 2  GEORGIA 3:24.48 SB

7 Salma ELBADRA JR South Carolina 8:49.49 3  SOUTH CAROLINA 3:26.44 SB

8 Billah JEPKIRUI JR Oklahoma State 8:50.16 4  KENTUCKY 3:28.80 SB

9 Hilda OLEMOMOI SR Florida 8:50.56 5  DUKE 3:29.56 SB

10 Angelina NAPOLEON JR NC State 8:55.45 6  IOWA 3:29.63 SB

11 Erin VRINGER JR Utah 8:57.27 7  UCF 3:30.99

12 Hayley BURNS JR Northern Arizona 8:58.39 8  FLORIDA 3:37.76

13 Silan AYYILDIZ SR Oregon 8:58.59 9  USC 3:40.52

14 Riley CHAMBERLAIN SR BYU 9:07.20 DQ  TEXAS DQ  [R: 7.5-3b]

15 Jenna HUTCHINS SR BYU 9:13.35 DQ  UCLA DQ  [R: 7.5-3a]

DNS Doris LEMNGOLE JR Alabama DNS DNS  TENNESSEE DNS

  WOMEN 5000 M   WOMEN DMR

1 Jane HEDENGREN FR BYU 15:00.12 FR 1  OREGON 10:48.76 SB

2 Doris LEMNGOLE JR Alabama 15:03.42 2  SOUTH CAROLINA 10:49.69

3 Pamela KOSGEI SO New Mexico 15:07.76 3  IOWA STATE 10:50.17

4 Hilda OLEMOMOI SR Florida 15:14.51 4  FLORIDA 10:50.21

5 Judy CHEPKOECH SO Florida 15:14.58 5  NC STATE 10:51.12

6 Edna CHELULEI SO Eastern Kentucky 15:15.10 6  BYU 10:52.14

7 Joy NAUKOT SO West Virginia 15:19.63 7  UTAH 10:52.58

8 Sydney VAUGHT SR Arkansas 15:21.43 8  OKLAHOMA STATE 10:52.79

9 Caren KIPLAGAT FR Alabama 15:22.24 9  NORTH CAROLINA 10:53.02

10 Diana CHEROTICH FR Oregon 15:32.32 10  WASHINGTON 10:54.37

11 Mary Bonner DALTON FR Notre Dame 15:39.86 11  BOSTON COLLEGE 10:57.78

12 Jadyn KEELER SR North Dakota 15:40.81 12  ARKANSAS 11:04.32

13 Sophia KENNEDY JR Stanford 15:49.46

14 Mercyline KIRWA FR Iowa State 15:56.00   WOMEN HIGH JUMP

15 Chloe THOMAS SR Washington 16:04.58 1 Temitope ADESHINA JR Texas Tech 1.97m     6-5½ =PB

16 Isca CHELANGAT FR Oklahoma State 16:36.08 2 Rose YEBOAH SR Illinois 1.94m     6-4¼ =PB

3 Alyssa JONES SR Stanford 1.91m     6-3¼ =PB

  WOMEN 60 M HURDLES PRELIMS 4 Emma GATES SR Arizona 1.85m      6-¾

1 Aaliyah MCCORMICK SR Oregon 7.96 Q 4 Sharie ENOE SR Kansas State 1.85m      6-¾

1 Yanla NDJIP-NYEMECK SR UCLA 7.96 Q =PB 4 JaiCieonna GERO-HOLT FR Illinois 1.85m      6-¾

3 Jaiya COVINGTON SR Texas A&M 8.02 Q 7 Karsyn LEELING SO Nebraska 1.85m      6-¾

4 Maddi COOPER FR Georgia 8.04 Q 7 Ela VELEPEC SO Nebraska 1.85m      6-¾

5 Emmi SCALES JR Kentucky 8.04 q 9 Maria ARBOLEDA ANGULO FR Arkansas 1.85m      6-¾

6 Akala GARRETT JR South Carolina 8.05 q 10 Evelyn LAVIELLE JR Texas Tech 1.85m      6-¾

7 Ana-Liese TORIAN JR Auburn 8.06 q 11 Valentina FAKROGHA SO UCLA 1.80m    5-10¾

8 Oneka WILSON SR Clemson 8.07 q 11 Hannah PFIFFNER JR Oklahoma 1.80m    5-10¾

9 Chelsi WILLIAMS FR Georgia 8.07 =PB 13 Kemarah HOWARD FR Kentucky 1.80m    5-10¾

10 Danae NEMBHARD SR Auburn 8.09 14 Miracle AILES SR Alabama 1.80m    5-10¾

11 Myreanna BEBE SR Tennessee 8.11 15 Heidi HUDSON SO Arkansas 1.80m    5-10¾

12 Tashina ALASE JR Southern 8.15 16 Jenneil JACOBIE SR East Texas A&M 1.75m     5-8¾

13 Falon SPEARMAN SR Vanderbilt 8.16

14 Kaycee MCCOY SR Houston 8.31   WOMEN POLE VAULT

DNF Joslyn HAMILTON SO South Carolina DNF 1 Hana MOLL JR Washington 4.82m    15-9¾ MR

DNS Tonie-Ann FORBES JR Texas Tech DNS 2 Marleen MULLA SR South Dakota 4.61m    15-1½

3 Anna WILLIS SO South Dakota 4.56m   14-11½

  WOMEN 60 M HURDLES 4 Molly HAYWOOD JR Baylor 4.56m   14-11½

1 Aaliyah MCCORMICK SR Oregon 7.86 PB 5 Ali SAHAIDA SR California 4.56m   14-11½ PB
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6 Ashley CALLAHAN SR Louisville 4.56m   14-11½ PB 12 Sydney BREWSTER JR Montana State 16.96m   55-7¾

7 Jathiyah MUHAMMAD SO South Carolina 4.51m    14-9½ PB 13 Krishna JAYASANKAR MENONSR UNLV 16.54m   54-3¼

8 Lily CARLSON FR Texas A&M 4.51m    14-9½ PB 14 Tapenisa HAVEA SR Arizona 16.12m  52-10¾

8 Mason MEINERSHAGEN JR Kansas 4.51m    14-9½ SB 15 Camryn MASSEY SO Auburn 15.48m   50-9½

10 Mia MORELLO SR Illinois 4.41m    14-5½ 16 Amelia FLYNT SR Nebraska 15.16m    49-9

10 Veronica VACCA FR Washington 4.41m    14-5½

12 Gemma TUTTON JR Duke 4.41m    14-5½   WOMEN WEIGHT

12 Lexi EVANS SR Cal Poly 4.41m    14-5½ 1 Anthonett NABWE JR Minnesota 25.13m   82-5½ PB

14 Chiara SISTERMANN JR Virginia Tech 4.26m   13-11¾ 2 Phethisang MAKHETHE SR Illinois 24.40m    80-¾ PB

15 Mya STRAHM SO Tennessee 4.26m   13-11¾ 3 Giavonna MEEKS JR Texas 24.11m   79-1¼

NH Iliana TRIANTAFYLLOU SO Louisville NH 4 Akaoma ODELUGA JR Ole Miss 23.66m   77-7½ PB

5 Jordan KOSKONDY JR Illinois 22.65m   74-3¾

  WOMEN LONG JUMP 6 Kajsa BORRMAN JR Colorado St. 22.47m   73-8¾ PB

1 Sophia BECKMON JR Illinois 6.84m    22-5¼ 7 Taylor KESNER SR Wisconsin 22.44m   73-7½ SB

2 Alyssa JONES SR Stanford 6.70m   21-11¾ SB 8 Kali TERZA SR Kennesaw State 22.18m   72-9¼

3 Alexandra KELLY SR Princeton 6.54m    21-5½ PB 9 Hadley STREIT JR Minnesota 21.60m  70-10½

4 Heidi HUDSON SO Arkansas 6.53m    21-5¼ PB 10 Elle ADRIAN SR Michigan State 21.59m   70-10

5 Prestina OCHONOGOR SO Tarleton State 6.44m    21-1½ 11 Skylar SOLI JR Ole Miss 21.51m    70-7

6 Maud ZEFFOU-POATY JR Kansas State 6.37m   20-10¾ 12 Oluwatomilayo AKINTUNDE SR Illinois 21.06m   69-1¼

7 Chisom NWAFOR FR Kansas State 6.37m   20-10¾ 13 Tania DA SILVA JR Miami (Fla.) 20.57m    67-6

8 Ida BREIGAN JR UTSA 6.35m    20-10 14 Monique HARDY SR Kansas State 20.30m   66-7¼

9 Caelyn HARRIS SR Alabama 6.32m     20-9 15 Kennedy CLARKE SR Oklahoma 19.71m    64-8

10 Morgan DAVIS JR Texas A&M 6.30m     20-8 X Kellyn KORTEMEYER JR Nebraska X

11 Hailey COEY SR Montana State 6.24m    20-5¾

12 Xiamara YOUNG JR San Diego St. 6.06m   19-10¾   HEPT MEN 60 M

13 Elizabeth NDUDI JR Illinois 6.04m    19-9¾ 1 Peyton BAIR JR Oregon 6.67 1003

14 Rose KUCHERA SO Duquesne 5.94m     19-6 2 Nathaniel PARIS JR Virginia Tech 6.78 962 PB

X Machaeda LINTON SR Texas A&M X 3 Edgar CAMPRE SR Miami (Fla.) 6.87 929 SB

X Pavana NAGARAJ SO Oklahoma State X 4 Ben BARTON SR BYU 6.88 925

5 Blake HARRIS SR Texas A&M 6.91 915

  WOMEN TRIPLE JUMP 6 Tayton KLEIN SR Kansas 6.92 911

1 Daniela WAMOKPEGO JR Kansas State 13.84m    45-5 PB 7 Jip DEGREEF JR Illinois 6.94 904 PB

2 Shantae FOREMAN SR Clemson 13.80m   45-3½ 7 Ryan GREGORY JR Long Beach St. 6.94 904

3 Tamiah WASHINGTON JR Texas Tech 13.70m  44-11½ SB 9 Landon HELMS SR Boise State 6.95 900 PB

4 Ruta LASMANE SR Texas Tech 13.69m   44-11 10 Kenneth BYRD SO Louisville 6.99 886

5 Destini SMITH FR Kansas State 13.66m   44-9¾ PB 11 Aiden CARTER SO Oregon 7.06 861

6 Georgina SCOOT SR Princeton 13.49m   44-3¼ PB 12 Yannik KNOBLOCH SO TCU 7.07 858

7 Rhianna PHIPPS SR Nebraska 13.37m  43-10½ 13 Carter MORTON SR Northern Iowa 7.07 858

8 Skylynn TOWNSEND SO Georgia 13.36m   43-10 14 Luuk PELKMANS FR Illinois 7.12 840 PB

9 Grace OSHIOKPU JR Texas Tech 13.29m   43-7¼ 15 John SWABIK SR Kansas 7.15 830

10 Asia PHILLIPS SO Florida 13.10m  42-11¾ 16 Zach MCGLYNN SR North Dakota State 7.24 799

11 Xiamara YOUNG JR San Diego St. 13.07m  42-10¾

12 Mercy HONESTY JR Illinois 13.06m  42-10¼   HEPT MEN LONG JUMP

13 Katharina GRAMAN JR Illinois 13.04m   42-9½ 1 Peyton BAIR JR Oregon 7.70m    25-3¼ 985 PB

14 Diarra SOW JR Minnesota 12.79m  41-11½ 2 Ben BARTON SR BYU 7.60m   24-11¼ 960 PB

15 Romi TAMIR FR Illinois 12.57m    41-3 3 Jip DEGREEF JR Illinois 7.54m     24-9 945 PB

16 Tolulope AKINDURO JR Maryland 12.48m  40-11½ 4 Nathaniel PARIS JR Virginia Tech 7.51m    24-7¾ 937 SB

5 Aiden CARTER SO Oregon 7.49m     24-7 932

  WOMEN SHOT PUT 6 Kenneth BYRD SO Louisville 7.46m    24-5¾ 925 PB

1 Axelina JOHANSSON SR Nebraska 19.55m   64-1¾ 7 Tayton KLEIN SR Kansas 7.43m    24-4½ 918

2 Akaoma ODELUGA JR Ole Miss 18.45m   60-6½ 8 Luuk PELKMANS FR Illinois 7.33m     24-¾ 893

3 Nina NDUBUISI JR Georgia 18.16m    59-7 SB 9 Yannik KNOBLOCH SO TCU 7.29m    23-11 883

4 Megan HAGUE SR Auburn 17.88m    58-8 10 Carter MORTON SR Northern Iowa 7.24m     23-9 871

5 Mine DE KLERK SR Nebraska 17.86m   58-7¼ 11 Landon HELMS SR Boise State 7.20m    23-7½ 862

6 Alida VAN DAALEN JR Florida 17.79m   58-4½ 11 Zach MCGLYNN SR North Dakota State 7.20m    23-7½ 862

7 Jessica OJI FR Penn 17.66m  57-11¼ 13 Blake HARRIS SR Texas A&M 7.06m     23-2 828

8 Elizabeth TAPPER JR Michigan 17.46m   57-3½ SB 14 Ryan GREGORY JR Long Beach St. 6.98m   22-10¾ 809 SB

9 Makayla LONG SR Colorado St. 17.40m    57-1 15 John SWABIK SR Kansas 6.93m     22-9 797

10 Anthonett NABWE JR Minnesota 17.38m    57-¼ PB 16 Edgar CAMPRE SR Miami (Fla.) 6.27m     20-7 646

11 Ashley ERASMUS SO USC 17.22m    56-6
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  HEPT MEN SHOT PUT 6 Aiden CARTER SO Oregon 4.87m   15-11¾ 871 PB

1 Peyton BAIR JR Oregon 16.07m   52-8¾ 856 PB 7 Blake HARRIS SR Texas A&M 4.77m    15-7¾ 840 PB

2 Luuk PELKMANS FR Illinois 15.19m   49-10 801 8 Tayton KLEIN SR Kansas 4.67m    15-3¾ 810

3 Jip DEGREEF JR Illinois 14.05m   46-1¼ 731 9 Luuk PELKMANS FR Illinois 4.67m    15-3¾ 810

4 John SWABIK SR Kansas 13.69m   44-11 709 PB 9 John SWABIK SR Kansas 4.67m    15-3¾ 810 PB

5 Zach MCGLYNN SR North Dakota State 13.62m   44-8¼ 705 PB 11 Yannik KNOBLOCH SO TCU 4.57m     15-0 781

6 Blake HARRIS SR Texas A&M 13.62m   44-8¼ 705 12 Ryan GREGORY JR Long Beach St. 4.57m     15-0 781

7 Yannik KNOBLOCH SO TCU 13.48m   44-2¾ 697 13 Ben BARTON SR BYU 4.47m     14-8 751

8 Kenneth BYRD SO Louisville 13.41m    44-0 692 14 Nathaniel PARIS JR Virginia Tech 4.37m     14-4 722

9 Ben BARTON SR BYU 13.04m   42-9½ 670 DNS Edgar CAMPRE SR Miami (Fla.) DNS 0

10 Carter MORTON SR Northern Iowa 12.97m   42-6¾ 665 NH Landon HELMS SR Boise State NH 0

11 Tayton KLEIN SR Kansas 12.94m   42-5½ 664

12 Landon HELMS SR Boise State 12.92m   42-4¾ 662 SB   HEPT MEN 1000 M

13 Nathaniel PARIS JR Virginia Tech 12.85m    42-2 658 1 Ryan GREGORY JR Long Beach St. 2:32.02 964 PB

14 Aiden CARTER SO Oregon 12.48m  40-11½ 636 2 Luuk PELKMANS FR Illinois 2:34.05 941 PB

15 Ryan GREGORY JR Long Beach St. 12.28m   40-3½ 623 PB 3 Peyton BAIR JR Oregon 2:39.54 879 PB

DNS Edgar CAMPRE SR Miami (Fla.) DNS 0 4 Ben BARTON SR BYU 2:40.46 868 SB

5 Carter MORTON SR Northern Iowa 2:42.63 844 PB

  HEPT MEN HIGH JUMP 6 Kenneth BYRD SO Louisville 2:43.36 836 PB

1 Carter MORTON SR Northern Iowa 2.15m      7-½ 944 PB 7 Jip DEGREEF JR Illinois 2:43.39 836 PB

2 Zach MCGLYNN SR North Dakota State 2.06m      6-9 859 8 Zach MCGLYNN SR North Dakota State 2:44.54 824 PB

3 Ryan GREGORY JR Long Beach St. 2.06m      6-9 859 PB 9 Blake HARRIS SR Texas A&M 2:45.06 818

4 Luuk PELKMANS FR Illinois 2.06m      6-9 859 10 Aiden CARTER SO Oregon 2:45.52 813 PB

5 Nathaniel PARIS JR Virginia Tech 2.06m      6-9 859 =PB 11 Tayton KLEIN SR Kansas 2:45.58 812

6 Ben BARTON SR BYU 2.06m      6-9 859 SB 12 Nathaniel PARIS JR Virginia Tech 2:45.84 810

7 Jip DEGREEF JR Illinois 2.03m      6-8 831 PB 13 John SWABIK SR Kansas 2:49.27 773

8 Peyton BAIR JR Oregon 2.03m      6-8 831 DNF Landon HELMS SR Boise State DNF 0

9 Yannik KNOBLOCH SO TCU 2.00m     6-6¾ 803 DNF Yannik KNOBLOCH SO TCU DNF 0

10 Aiden CARTER SO Oregon 2.00m     6-6¾ 803 DNS Edgar CAMPRE SR Miami (Fla.) DNS 0

11 Kenneth BYRD SO Louisville 1.97m     6-5½ 776

12 Landon HELMS SR Boise State 1.97m     6-5½ 776 PB   HEPTATHLON TOTALS

13 Tayton KLEIN SR Kansas 1.94m     6-4¼ 749 1 Peyton BAIR Oregon 6503 FR

14 John SWABIK SR Kansas 1.94m     6-4¼ 749 2 Kenneth BYRD Louisville 6132

15 Blake HARRIS SR Texas A&M 1.94m     6-4¼ 749 3 Jip DEGREEF Illinois 6120 PB

DNS Edgar CAMPRE SR Miami (Fla.) DNS 0 4 Luuk PELKMANS Illinois 6081

5 Ben BARTON BYU 6025 PB

  HEPT MEN 60 M HURDLES 6 Carter MORTON Northern Iowa 6003

1 Blake HARRIS SR Texas A&M 7.81 1030 PB 7 Zach MCGLYNN North Dakota State 5995 PB

2 Peyton BAIR JR Oregon 7.86 1017 8 Nathaniel PARIS Virginia Tech 5917 PB

3 Ben BARTON SR BYU 7.96 992 9 Aiden CARTER Oregon 5908 PB

3 Aiden CARTER SO Oregon 7.96 992 =PB 10 Blake HARRIS Texas A&M 5885

5 Landon HELMS SR Boise State 8.01 979 PB 11 Ryan GREGORY Long Beach St. 5867 PB

6 Nathaniel PARIS JR Virginia Tech 8.05 969 12 Tayton KLEIN Kansas 5784

7 Zach MCGLYNN SR North Dakota State 8.12 952 PB 13 John SWABIK Kansas 5447

8 Luuk PELKMANS FR Illinois 8.18 937 14 Yannik KNOBLOCH TCU 4873

9 Kenneth BYRD SO Louisville 8.22 927 15 Landon HELMS Boise State 4179

10 Ryan GREGORY JR Long Beach St. 8.22 927 DNF Edgar CAMPRE Miami (Fla.) DNF

11 Tayton KLEIN SR Kansas 8.25 920

11 Carter MORTON SR Northern Iowa 8.25 920   PENT WOMEN 60 M HURDLES

13 Jip DEGREEF JR Illinois 8.29 910 1 Maddie PITTS SR Penn State 8.19 1086 PB

14 Yannik KNOBLOCH SO TCU 8.54 851 2 Zoey BONDS JR BYU 8.25 1073

15 John SWABIK SR Kansas 8.85 779 3 Juliette LARACUENTE-HUEBNERJR Cincinnati 8.28 1066

DNS Edgar CAMPRE SR Miami (Fla.) DNS 0 4 Janie FORD FR Vanderbilt 8.31 1059

5 Marta SIVINA SR Vanderbilt 8.39 1041 PB

  HEPT MEN POLE VAULT 6 Sofia IAKUSHINA SO Texas A&M 8.44 1030

1 Kenneth BYRD SO Louisville 5.57m    18-3¼ 1090 PB 7 Vanessa MERCERA SR Kansas State 8.46 1026

2 Zach MCGLYNN SR North Dakota State 5.27m    17-3½ 994 8 Meagan HUMPHRIES SO Illinois 8.48 1021

3 Jip DEGREEF JR Illinois 5.17m   16-11½ 963 9 Liisa-Maria LUSTI FR Oregon 8.49 1019

4 Peyton BAIR JR Oregon 5.07m    16-7½ 932 PB 10 JaiCieonna GERO-HOLT FR Illinois 8.58 1000

5 Carter MORTON SR Northern Iowa 4.97m    16-3½ 901 11 Tabea EITEL SO Texas 8.59 997
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12 Maresa HENSE SO Connecticut 8.63 989   PENT WOMEN 800 M

13 Katelyn ADEL SO Alabama 8.82 948 1 Vanessa MERCERA SR Kansas State 2:11.31 946

14 Lucie KIENAST SO Illinois 8.90 931 2 Maresa HENSE SO Connecticut 2:11.35 945

15 Olivija VAITAITYTE SR Oklahoma State 9.08 893 3 Marta SIVINA SR Vanderbilt 2:14.10 905 PB

16 Miracle AILES SR Alabama 10.68 590 4 Maddie PITTS SR Penn State 2:14.80 896

5 Olivija VAITAITYTE SR Oklahoma State 2:15.05 892

  PENT WOMEN HIGH JUMP 6 Juliette LARACUENTE-HUEBNERJR Cincinnati 2:16.59 870 SB

1 JaiCieonna GERO-HOLT FR Illinois 1.84m      6-½ 1029 7 Sofia IAKUSHINA SO Texas A&M 2:17.34 860

2 Miracle AILES SR Alabama 1.81m    5-11¼ 991 8 Janie FORD FR Vanderbilt 2:17.44 859

3 Liisa-Maria LUSTI FR Oregon 1.81m    5-11¼ 991 PB 9 Tabea EITEL SO Texas 2:19.23 834 PB

4 Tabea EITEL SO Texas 1.75m     5-8¾ 916 PB 10 Liisa-Maria LUSTI FR Oregon 2:20.38 818 PB

5 Janie FORD FR Vanderbilt 1.75m     5-8¾ 916 PB 11 JaiCieonna GERO-HOLT FR Illinois 2:21.46 804 PB

6 Vanessa MERCERA SR Kansas State 1.75m     5-8¾ 916 12 Zoey BONDS JR BYU 2:25.45 751

7 Zoey BONDS JR BYU 1.72m     5-7¾ 879 DNF Lucie KIENAST SO Illinois DNF 0

7 Juliette LARACUENTE-HUEBNERJR Cincinnati 1.72m     5-7¾ 879 SB DQ Meagan HUMPHRIES SO Illinois DQ  [R: 7.5-3g] 0

9 Maresa HENSE SO Connecticut 1.72m     5-7¾ 879 PB DNS Katelyn ADEL SO Alabama DNS 0

10 Sofia IAKUSHINA SO Texas A&M 1.72m     5-7¾ 879 SB DNS Miracle AILES SR Alabama DNS 0

11 Olivija VAITAITYTE SR Oklahoma State 1.69m     5-6½ 842

12 Lucie KIENAST SO Illinois 1.69m     5-6½ 842   PENTATHLON TOTALS

13 Meagan HUMPHRIES SO Illinois 1.69m     5-6½ 842 1 Liisa-Maria LUSTI Oregon 4498 PB

13 Maddie PITTS SR Penn State 1.69m     5-6½ 842 PB 2 JaiCieonna GERO-HOLT Illinois 4466 PB

15 Marta SIVINA SR Vanderbilt 1.66m     5-5¼ 806 3 Juliette LARACUENTE-HUEBNER Cincinnati 4442 PB

DNS Katelyn ADEL SO Alabama DNS 0 4 Janie FORD Vanderbilt 4405 PB

5 Maddie PITTS Penn State 4356

  PENT WOMEN SHOT PUT 6 Sofia IAKUSHINA Texas A&M 4336 =SB

1 JaiCieonna GERO-HOLT FR Illinois 14.12m    46-4 802 PB 7 Vanessa MERCERA Kansas State 4310

2 Lucie KIENAST SO Illinois 13.05m   42-9¾ 731 SB 8 Marta SIVINA Vanderbilt 4261

3 Maddie PITTS SR Penn State 12.74m   41-9¾ 710 9 Maresa HENSE Connecticut 4231 PB

4 Juliette LARACUENTE-HUEBNERJR Cincinnati 12.34m    40-6 684 10 Zoey BONDS BYU 4100

5 Marta SIVINA SR Vanderbilt 12.25m   40-2¼ 678 11 Olivija VAITAITYTE Oklahoma State 4064

6 Miracle AILES SR Alabama 12.13m   39-9¾ 670 PB 12 Tabea EITEL Texas 3659

7 Sofia IAKUSHINA SO Texas A&M 11.58m    38-0 633 13 Meagan HUMPHRIES Illinois 3443

8 Meagan HUMPHRIES SO Illinois 11.54m  37-10½ 631 14 Lucie KIENAST Illinois 3341

9 Liisa-Maria LUSTI FR Oregon 11.40m    37-5 621 DNF Miracle AILES Alabama DNF

10 Maresa HENSE SO Connecticut 11.38m    37-4 620 DNF Katelyn ADEL Alabama DNF

11 Olivija VAITAITYTE SR Oklahoma State 11.35m    37-3 618

12 Vanessa MERCERA SR Kansas State 11.34m   37-2½ 618   WOMEN TEAM SCORES 

13 Zoey BONDS JR BYU 11.24m  36-10½ 611 1  Georgia 53

14 Janie FORD FR Vanderbilt 10.52m   34-6¼ 564 PB 2  Oregon 44

X Tabea EITEL SO Texas X 0 3  Illinois 42

DNS Katelyn ADEL SO Alabama DNS 0 4  Arkansas 37

5  BYU 27

  PENT WOMEN LONG JUMP 5  Florida 27

1 Liisa-Maria LUSTI FR Oregon 6.63m     21-9 1049 PB 7  Kansas State 25

2 Janie FORD FR Vanderbilt 6.50m     21-4 1007 8  South Carolina 24

3 Meagan HUMPHRIES SO Illinois 6.32m     20-9 949 PB 9  Texas Tech 21

4 Juliette LARACUENTE-HUEBNERJR Cincinnati 6.30m     20-8 943 10  Clemson 20

5 Sofia IAKUSHINA SO Texas A&M 6.27m     20-7 934 10  New Mexico 20

6 Tabea EITEL SO Texas 6.20m    20-4¼ 912 12  Nebraska 19

7 Lucie KIENAST SO Illinois 5.96m    19-6¾ 837 12  Stanford 19

8 Marta SIVINA SR Vanderbilt 5.94m     19-6 831 PB 14  Ole Miss 18

9 JaiCieonna GERO-HOLT FR Illinois 5.94m     19-6 831 PB 15  Iowa State 14

10 Miracle AILES SR Alabama 5.92m    19-5¼ 825 15  South Dakota 14

11 Maddie PITTS SR Penn State 5.91m    19-4¾ 822 17  Kentucky 13

12 Olivija VAITAITYTE SR Oklahoma State 5.90m    19-4¼ 819 17  Minnesota 13

13 Vanessa MERCERA SR Kansas State 5.85m    19-2½ 804 =PB 19  Texas A&M 12.5

14 Maresa HENSE SO Connecticut 5.83m    19-1½ 798 20  USC 12

15 Zoey BONDS JR BYU 5.79m     19-0 786 21  Auburn 11

DNS Katelyn ADEL SO Alabama DNS 0 21  Baylor 11

23  Florida State 10
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23  NC State 10 -  Virginia 0

23  Tarleton State 10

23  Washington 10   MEN TEAM SCORES 

27  Princeton 9 1  Arkansas 73.5

28  Alabama 8 2  Oregon 40

28  Texas 8 3  Florida 26

28  UCLA 8 4  Auburn 24

28  Washington St. 8 4  Kansas State 24

32  Oklahoma State 7 6  Texas A&M 21

33  Cincinnati 6 7  BYU 20

33  LSU 6 7  Northern Arizona 20

33  Vanderbilt 6 7  South Carolina 20

36  North Carolina 5 10  Iowa 19

37  Arizona 4 11  Oklahoma 18.5

37  California 4 12  Alabama 18

37  Duke 4 12  Virginia 18

37  Liberty 4 14  Texas Tech 17

37  Penn State 4 15  Ole Miss 16

37  UT-Rio Grande Valley 4 15  Washington 16

43  Colorado St. 3 17  Virginia Tech 15

43  Eastern Kentucky 3 18  Villanova 14

43  Iowa 3 19  Kansas 13

43  Louisville 3 19  Louisville 13

43  TCU 3 19  New Mexico 13

48  Northern Arizona 2 19  Penn State 13

48  Penn 2 19  Tennessee 13

48  UCF 2 24  Texas 12

48  Utah 2 25  Georgia 11.5

48  West Virginia 2 26  Illinois 11

48  Wisconsin 2 26  Michigan 11

54  Harvard 1 26  Nebraska 11

54  Kennesaw State 1 26  Princeton 11

54  Michigan 1 30  Harvard 10

54  UTSA 1 30  Tarleton State 10

58  Kansas 0.5 30  USC 10

-  Boise State 0 33  Samford 8

-  Boston College 0 33  Southern Miss. 8

-  Cal Poly 0 35  Baylor 6

-  Colorado 0 35  Kentucky 6

-  Connecticut 0 37  Indiana 5

-  Duquesne 0 37  Penn 5

-  East Carolina 0 39  Air Force 4

-  East Texas A&M 0 39  Butler 4

-  Houston 0 39  North Carolina 4

-  Indiana 0 42  Iowa State 3

-  Maryland 0 42  Missouri 3

-  Miami (Fla.) 0 42  Northern Iowa 3

-  Michigan State 0 42  Purdue 3

-  Montana State 0 42  Texas State 3

-  North Dakota 0 47  High Point 2

-  Notre Dame 0 47  LSU 2

-  Ohio State 0 47  North Dakota State 2

-  Oklahoma 0 47  Oklahoma State 2

-  Providence 0 51  Houston 1.5

-  San Diego St. 0 52  Arizona 1

-  Southern 0 52  Colorado 1

-  Tennessee 0 52  Ohio State 1

-  UNLV 0 -  Arizona State 0

-  Virginia Tech 0 -  Boise State 0

-  Villanova 0 -  Clemson 0
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-  Cornell 0

-  Cal St. Fullerton 0

-  Eastern Kentucky 0

-  Florida State 0

-  Gardner-Webb 0

-  Georgetown 0

-  Kennesaw State 0

-  Liberty 0

-  Long Beach St. 0

-  Miami (Fla.) 0

-  Michigan State 0

-  Miss State 0

-  N. Carolina A&T 0

-  Notre Dame 0

-  Rutgers 0

-  SIU Edwardsville 0

-  Syracuse 0

-  TCU 0

-  UCLA 0

-  Utah State 0

-  UTSA 0

-  Wake Forest 0

-  Wisconsin 0
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